
REXNORDFINGER  GUARD

( mm ) Photograph Size ( mm )  

Finger Guard Mounting Size Part Code Suitable for Fan
 

Fan with Finger GuardSurface Treatment  
 

162

162.5

170

209

155

213

203

105

71.5 

MG023

MG020

MG021

MG022

MG019

MG017

MG024

MG014

MG015

PG008

280 x 280 x 80

225 x 225 x 80

172 x 172 x 55

Ø 220 x 60

220 x 220 x 60

Ø172 x 150 x 51

Ø172 x 150 x 51

120 x 120 x 38

80 x 80 x 25

120 x 120 x 38

Chrome Plating

Chrome Plating

Chrome Plating

CED Coating

CED Coating

Chrome Plating 

Chrome Plating

Chrome Plating

Chrome Plating

Plastic Finger Guard


